JAKARTA COMPOSITE INDEX

—WMA(10) [Daily] —COMPOSITE [Daily]|

COMPOSITE [Open: 6,299,539 High: 6,299,539 Low: 6,299,539 Close: 6,299,539] (D.D%)|
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Member of the Indonesia Stock Exchange

PREVIOUS 30 DESEMBER 2019

CLOSING 6299.539 -0.470%
TRANSACTION IDR 11.424 TRILLION
FOREIGN NETT IDR 2.1 BIO (BUY)

PREDICTION 2 JANUARI 2020

BULLISH
RANGE 6280-6350

BLACK CROWS
STOCHASTIC :DOWNTREND
MACD : HISTOGRAM POSITIF DAN UPTREND



TECHNICAL RECOMENDATION

—WMA(10) [Daily] —LPKR [Daily]|

LPKR. [Open: 234,00 High: 242,00 Low: 232,00 Close: 242,00] (+3.4%)]

)

et 1, 2019 Now 1, 2019 Dec2, 2018

MACD - Maving Average Conwv, Div, [12,26,9) [-2.I:I8]|

s

T T T T
o S = =

S5TS - Stochastic (10,3,5) [45.37]
|

ANEBVAYN,

T T
o o0
() ()

L~

' N

F2s0.0

F2T0a0

F260.0

F250.0

F240.0

F230.0

[=1(=]

(=]

% o
= Profindo

Member of the Indonesia Stock Exchange

LPKR - PT LIPPO KARAWACI TBK
CLOSING 30/12/2019 RP 242(+3.42%)

SELL ON STRENGTH
TAKE PROFIT 264

MORNING DOJI STAR

STOCHASTIC : UPTREND

MACD : HISTOGRAM NEGATIF MENGECIL DAN
BERSIAP GOLDEN CROSS



TECHNICAL RECOMENDATION

—WMA(10) [Daily] — HOKI [Daily]|

HOKI [Open: 925.00 High: 945.00 Low: 920,00 Close: 940.00] (+1,6%!]

[/
’ '
J
. 1=
Sep 2, 2019 Oct 1, 2019 MNeow 1, 2019 Dec 2, 2019
MACD - Maving Average Conwv, Div, [12,26,9) [11.15]|
STS - Stochastic (10,3,5) [76,59])

=i

Fee0.0

Fe40.0

FE20.0

Fao0.o

Fes0.0

Fag0.0

Fe40.0

FE20.0

FE00.0

30
20
10

F-10
F-20

a0

20

[=1(=]

(=]

% o
= Profindo

Member of the Indonesia Stock Exchange

HOKI - PT BUYUNG POETRA SEMBADA TBK
CLOSING 30/12/2019 RP 940(+1.62%)
SELL ON STRENGTH

TAKE PROFIT 955

BULLISH HARAMI
STOCHASTIC : NETRAL DIAREA UPPER
MACD : HISTOGRAM POSITIF DAN UPTREND



TECHNICAL RECOMENDATION

—WMA(10) [Daily] —MHCH [Daily]|

MHCN [Open: 1,610.00 High: 1,640.00 Low: 1,610,00 Close: 1,630.00] [+1.2%)|
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Member of the Indonesia Stock Exchange

MNCN - PT MEDIA NUSANTARA CITRA TBK
CLOSING 30/12/2019 RP 1630 (+1.24%)

BUY
TARGET PRICE 1705
STOPLOSS < 1600

THREE WHITE SOLDIERS
STOCHASTIC : BERSIAP GOLDEN CROSS
MACD : HISTOGRAM POSITIF DAN UPTREND



TECHNICAL RECOMENDATION § PrOfindO

Sekuritas Indonesia

Member of the Indonesia Stock Exchange

;:'ﬂn[g:::ﬂna;?;ﬂgADET?-III::“};],LSDEID Low: 2,900.00 Close: 3,100.00] I:+11.9%)| ARTO B PT BANK ARTOS INDONESIA TBK
CLOSING 30/12/2019 RP 3100 (+11.9%)
F.000.0 BUY
TARGET PRICE 5100
STOPLOSS < 3000
BULL FLAG

STOCHASTIC : UPTREND
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TECHNICAL RECOMENDATION

—WMA(10) [Daily] — INCO [Daily] |

INCO [Open: 3,560.00 High: 3.680.00 Low: 3,550,00 Close: 3,640,00] (+3.1%]|

F4,200.0

r<000.0

F3,800.0

F3600.0

F3400.0

F3,200.0

Sep 2, 2018 Oetd, 2019

Hov 1, 2019 Dec 2, 2019

MACD - Maving Average Conwv, Div, [12,26,9) [?4.Dl]|

5TS - Stochastic (10,3,5) [75.16]]

IV ARVANY

AVAN/AN

Vi

\J

A

A NS

% o
= Profindo

Member of the Indonesia Stock Exchange

INCO — PT VALE INDONESIA TBK
CLOSING 30/12/2019 RP 3640 (+3.12%)

BUY
TARGET PRICE 3800
STOPLOSS < 3600

BREAK OUT CUP & HANDLE
STOCHASTIC : NETRAL DIAREA UPPER
MACD : HISTOGRAM POSITIF DAN UPTREND



TECHNICAL RECOMENDATION

—WMA(10) [Daily] — CFIH [Daily]|

CFIN [Open: Z68.00 High: 290,00 Low: 268,00 Close: 290.00] (+8,2%)]
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Member of the Indonesia Stock Exchange

CFIN — PT CLIPAN FINANCE INDONESIA TBK
CLOSING 30/12/2019 RP 290 (+8.21%)
SELL ON STRENGTH

TAJE PROFIT 296

LONG WHITE CANDLE
STOCHASTIC : UPTREND
MACD : HISTOGRAM POSITIF DAN UPTREND



Sekuritas Indonesia

Member of the Indonesia Stock Exchange

RESEARCH TEAM § Profindo

YULIANA DIMAS WP PRATAMA, CSA

RESEARCH ANALYST & TECHNICAL ANALYST
CORPORATE FINANCE



EQUITY CAPITAL MARKET TEAM

JESSIE JAMES

HEAD OF EQUITY SALES

PRASETYO NUGROHO

HEAD OF DEALING ROOM

Sekuritas Indonesia

Member of the Indonesia Stock Exchange

g: Profindo

GABRIELLA PRATIWY

HEAD OF ONLINE TRADING



